(FIN)WALSH SecTreas/BUSINESS (AUTH LOC)

= INVOICE ENTRY WEB - ENTRY SCREEN

Task ID: 0000111487 - Created: 13-May-2025 04:09.03 PM - By: Lana Delorey - Processed: 13-May-2025 04:09.03

PM - By: _ _Business (Auth Loc)

Vendor Number: [l - Betich. Karen
Invoice Number: 20250512
Invoice Date: 12-May-2025

Reference Info: Mileage
(Prints on Cheque)

Purchase Order No:
Close PO:
Internal Comment:

GL Account Number Taxes Included

13044000000230901 ﬁ

Amount

345.60

= INVOICE ENTRY WEB - AUTHORIZATION SECTION

Tax Code
G

Total Without Taxes:
Tax Total:
Total With Taxes:

Tax Amount
16.46
329.14

16.46
345.60

Task ID: 0000111487 - Created: 13-May-2025 04:09.03 PM - By: Lana Delorey - Processed: 14-May-2025 06:00.32

AM - By: Imogene Walsh

Action Taken: No Objection

Vendor Number: [l - Beich, Karen

Invoice Number: 20250512
Invoice Date: 12-May-2025
Reference Info: Mileage
Purchase Order No:

Close PO: [
Internal Comment:
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GL Account Number
13044000000230901

= INVOICE ENTRY WEB - F

Taxes Included Amount

wf 345.60

INAL APPROVAL

Tax Code
G

Total Without Taxes:
Tax Total:
Total With Taxes:

Tax Amount
16.46
329.14

16.46
345.60

Task ID: 0000111487 - Created: 14-May-2025 06:00.32 AM - By: Imogene Walsh - Processed: 14-May-2025

11:38.58 AM - By: Lana Delorey

Vendor Number
Period:

Invoice Number:
Invoice Date:
Tax Reportable:

Batch Code:

Reference Info:

Action Taken: Approve Invoice

; - - Belich, Karen

202509
20250512
12-May-2025
IEW

Mileage

Internal Comments:

Purchase Order No:

Close PO:

GL Account Number
13044000000230901

Taxes Included Amount

wf 345.60

Tax Code
G

Total Without Taxes:
Tax Total:
Total With Taxes:

Tax Amount
16.46
329.14

16.46
345.60
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